TO EAT THERE OR TO TAKE AWAY
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BAKERY
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BUTTER CROISSANT 3,00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 3,30
BREAD 4,90

Served with butter and jam or homemade chocolate hazelnut spread

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE CAKES
Our range of freshly baked cakes are displayed in our shop window

/

*Espresso, cortado, americano, flat white - available with oat milk

~ BOWL
’

GRANOLA BOWL

8,50
Greek yogurt, homemade granola*, fresh fruits, agave syrup
ACAl BOWL
Acai berry, vegetable milk, banana and mixed red fruits, 11,50
homemade granola*, grated coconut, fresh fruit, peanut butter
MANGO BOWL
Iced mango puree, banana, vegetable milk, homemade granola*, 10,50
grated coconut, fresh fruit
FRUIT BOWL .90

Fresh fruit cut up to the minute

*available gluten-free

EXTRAS

For more deliciousness it is possible to add one
or more extras to all dishes on the menu

Sourdough bread 2,50
gluten-free bread 2,50
Jam 1,50
Homemade chocolate spread 2,00
Maple syrup 2,00
Whipped cream 2,00
Scramble egg/Fried egg 2,00
Bacon 2,00
Salmon 4,00
Avocado 3,00

SWEET BRUNCH

MINI FLUFFY PANCAKES 9,50
Homemade mini pancakes, fresh fruit, homemade whipped cream
Sauce of your choice: Maple syrup

or homemade chocolate hazelnut spread

WAFFLE 9,50
Homemade waffle, fresh fruit, homemade whipped cream

Sauce of your choice: Maple syrup

or homemade chocolate hazelnut spread

SAVOURY BRUNCH

All dishes available with gluten-free bread

CLASSIC SCRAMBLED EGGS 6,50
Accompanied by sourdough bread

COCOTTE 7,50
Two fried eggs, spanish cheese, semi-salted butter,
accompanied by sourdough bread

IT'S SUNDAY AGAIN 9,50
Scrambled eggs, candied tomatoes, crunchy bacon,
sourdough bread, semi-salted butter

BORN IN THE U.S.A. 9,50
Mini pancakes, bacon, scrambled eggs, maple syrup

AVOCADO TOAST
Sourdough bread, sour cream with chives, avocado, feta,
pomegranate, accompanied by seasoned lettuce
Choice of: - Scrambled eggs,
- Fried egg
- Smoked salmon
- Bacon

12,00

GIGI AMOROSO
Sourdough bread, burrata, cherry tomatoes, Serrano ham,
peach or strawberry, basil, crushed pistachios, pesto oil, rocket

12,50

PARIS C'EST MAGIQUE

Gratined croissant with emmental cheese, cooked ham and
homemade béchamel sauce, accompanied by seasoned lettuce
Supplement: fried egg : 2,00

11,50

LA DOLCE VITA 9,50
Sourdough toast, beetroot hummus, avocado, pomegranate, rocket
SEA, SALMON AND SUN... 12,00
Smoked salmon, sour cream with chives, homemade

pickled red onions, avocado, sourdough bread,

accompanied by seasoned lettuce

TUNA TURNER 9,50

Toasted soft bread, tuna, avocado, tomatoes,
sriracha mayonnaise, lettuce

Taxes and services included. Net prices in eur os including tax.
Ask for the list of allergens

Placa Del Patrons Cristino, 6 - 07157 Port d’Andratx - Phone: +34 623 567 663
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEE 100% ARABICA

RISTRETTO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CORTADO*
AMERICANO
WHITE COFFEE*
LATTE*
CAPPUCCINO
MOCACCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE*
TEA / INFUSION
MATCHA

MATCHA LATTE*
CHAT LATTE*

*OPTION OAT MILK

-
\?) TOPPING

CARAMEL SYRUP, VANILLA SYRUP
CARAMEL SAUCE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE
HOMEMADE WHIPPED CREAM

HOMEMADE DRINKS

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

MIMOSA (ORANGE JUICE AND CAVA)
LEMONADE

LEMONADE (SPARKLING)

SOFT

COCA

COCA ZERO

FANTA LEMON

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

ICED TEA

TONICA

GINGER ALE

JUICE PEACH, APPLE, PEAR
STILL WATER 50CL
SPARKLING WATER 50CL

SMOOTHIES

PARADIS : Orange, banana, strawberry, lemon
PARFAIT : Strawberry, rasberry, pineapple
ENERGIE : Mango, orange, lime

EXOTIC : Banana, mango, strawberry, lemon

1,90
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2,50
2,20
2,50
2,90
3,50
3,50
4,50
3,90
2,50
3,90
4,90
4,90
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2,20
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BIER

BOTLLE
SAN MIGUEL
SAN MIGUEL SIN ALCOHOL

WINE

WHITE WINE
HOUSE WINE
Glass
Bottle

BOTLLE
Chablis «Domaine Roland Laventureux» 2021

Sancerre blanc «<kDomaine Masson-Blondelet» 2021

RED WINE
HOUSE WINE
Glass

Bottle

BOTLLE
Cdtes de Bordeaux «Chateau Lafitte Bordeaux» 2021

Pinot noir «Descombe Bourgogne» 2022

ROSE WINE

Mallorca «Angel Rosat» 2022
Glass

Bottle

CAVA MALLORCA
Glass
Bottle

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Réserva

SANGRTA

SANGRIA RED
SANGRIA WHITE
SANGRIA CAVA

4,50
4,50

5,00
24,00

45,00
42,00

5,00
24,00

48,00
49,50

5,00
24,00

5,00
24,00

85,00

"~

8,50
8,50
8,50

Impuestos y servicios incluidos. Precios netos en euros IVA incluido.
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